

**FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS**

	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
	(Rupees in Thousands)					
Sales (Net)	1,363,080	1,301,852	1,636,370	1,208,179	865,287	952,277
Gross (Loss)/ Profit	(17,510)	107,846	81,884	35,612	(145,260)	(120,074)
(Loss)/ Profit Before Tax	(105,825)	9,277	(33,218)	5,237	(275,958)	(238,696)
(Loss)/ Profit After Tax	(107,625)	35,237	(53,966)	21,066	(237,987)	(251,012)
Current Assets	907,081	918,886	826,838	786,567	806,722	825,028
Shareholder's Equity	656,019	730,249	711,966	765,679	557,557	333,862
Current Liabilities	446,601	485,854	473,840	483,617	805,472	1,054,713
(Loss)/ Earning per Share	(1.10)	0.36	(0.55)	0.22	(2.43)	(2.57)
Breakup value per share (Rs.)	6.71	7.47	7.28	7.83	5.70	3.34
current ratio (Times)	2.03	1.89	1.74	1.63	1.01	0.78
Gross (Loss)/ Profit %	-1.28%	8.28%	5.00%	2.95%	-16.79%	-12.61%
Net (Loss)/ profit%	-7.90%	2.71%	-3.30%	1.74%	-27.50%	-26.36%
Debt equity ratio (Times)	0.61	0.53	0.55	0.85	1.61	2.81